
 
 

THE AURANGABAD DISTRICT CENTRAL CO-OP BANK LTD, 
AURANGABAD  

TENDER NOTICE EXTENSION  

 
Sealed tenders are hereby invited for EMV debit cards in two-bid 
format as specified in tender document.  
 
EMD :  Rs. 10,000/-(Rs. Ten Thousand only) 
Cost of Tender : Rs. 1,000/-(Rs. One Thousand only)  
 
Tender documents will be supplied at the cost of Rs. 1,000/- in working 
hours as per extended schedule from 22/07/2022 to 26/07/2022 and will 
be received up to 27/07/2022. In case of any queries call on Tel : 0240-
2334491,92  or email at tender@aurangabaddccb.com. 
 
The bank reserves the rights to reject any or all the tenders, or call off 
the entire tender process without providing any specific reason 
 

 
Sd/ 

The Managing Director 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


